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                         COUNTY OF ESSEX
   Department of Parks, Recreation and Cultural Affairs

          ESSEX COUNTY CODEY ARENA 
       560 Northfield Avenue   West Orange, New Jersey NJ            
                                 (973) 731-3828 x223
WINTER “A” 2019 “ADDED” CLASSES 
LEARN to SKATE LESSONS
[bookmark: _GoBack]Therapeutic Skating / Special Olympics
 November 3rd – December 22nd, 2019
	DAY
	
	SUNDAY
	INFO
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	LTS
1:30p-2:00p 
Therapeutic Skating 
Special Olympics

Public Session
2:00p-3:30p

	LTS Coordinator

Rachel Bulmer

973.731.3828
Ext. 223

	DATES
	
	11/3
	

	
	
	11/10
	

	
	
	11/17
	

	
	
	11/24
	

	
	
	12/1
	

	
	
	12/8

	

	
	
	12/15

	

	
	
	12/22
LAST CLASS
	

	COST

	
	
8 weeks - $155
	NO MAKE-UP
CLASSES

	
USFSA Registration
$20.00 fee

(Membership 
July 1, 2019 thru June 30, 2020)
	
PUBLIC SESSION
SKATING FOLLOWS ALL GROUP LESSONS

ALL LTS SKATERS CAN SKATE THE PUBLIC SESSION FOLLOWING THEIR SCHEDULED CLASS
	
[image: C:\Users\sruggiero\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\5D35Q05D\MC900382568[1].jpg]
	
SUGGESTED
ITEMS

* Helmets
* Gloves
* Warm Clothes 
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Daniel K. Salvante
Director
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